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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 26 Women, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
25.11.2023 г. - 9:27 Results Prelim
SCM Open 4:06.00 Nina RANGELOVA MLA91 Dubai (UAE) 17.12.2010 г.
SCM 15 - 17 4:11.90 Zhanet ANGELOVA AKULI Burgas 27.11.2021 г.
SCM 13 - 14 4:22.05 Simona IVANOVA OL Burgas 22.11.2023 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Tiana TEMELKOVA 17 Sprint 4:23.03 680 A
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.08 33.58 250m: 2:42.41 32.85 350m: 3:48.95 33.70

100m: 1:02.50 32.50 200m: 2:09.56 33.48 300m: 3:15.25 32.84 400m: 4:23.03 34.08

2. Preslava TOSHEVA 19 Damini LV 4:24.05 672 A
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:36.31 33.38 250m: 2:43.39 33.53 350m: 3:50.76 33.82

100m: 1:02.93 32.87 200m: 2:09.86 33.55 300m: 3:16.94 33.55 400m: 4:24.05 33.29

3. Radina RADEVA 15 Asteri 4:25.22 663 A
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:36.81 33.02 250m: 2:43.93 33.55 350m: 3:51.88 34.21

100m: 1:03.79 32.73 200m: 2:10.38 33.57 300m: 3:17.67 33.74 400m: 4:25.22 33.34

4. Simona IVANOVA 14 Olimp 4:28.93 636 A
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.39 34.03 250m: 2:45.45 34.20 350m: 3:54.79 34.72

100m: 1:03.36 33.22 200m: 2:11.25 33.86 300m: 3:20.07 34.62 400m: 4:28.93 34.14

5. Lilyana GEORGIEVA 18 Sprint 4:31.69 617 A
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:37.23 33.67 250m: 2:46.60 34.91 350m: 3:57.81 35.49

100m: 1:03.56 32.87 200m: 2:11.69 34.46 300m: 3:22.32 35.72 400m: 4:31.69 33.88

6. Eva HRISTOVA 17 Briz 4:32.11 614 A
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.56 33.83 250m: 2:47.50 35.22 350m: 3:58.34 35.46

100m: 1:03.73 33.21 200m: 2:12.28 34.72 300m: 3:22.88 35.38 400m: 4:32.11 33.77

7. Elica KOSTADINOVA 15 Lokomotiv 4:32.81 609 A
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.95 34.01 250m: 2:47.00 34.82 350m: 3:57.90 35.55

100m: 1:03.94 33.37 200m: 2:12.18 34.23 300m: 3:22.35 35.35 400m: 4:32.81 34.91

8. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 17 G.D.S 4:36.09 587 A
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:40.10 34.69 250m: 2:50.24 35.03 350m: 4:00.85 35.45

100m: 1:05.41 33.99 200m: 2:15.21 35.11 300m: 3:25.40 35.16 400m: 4:36.09 35.24

9. Rosina TODOROVA 18 Cherno More 4:37.19 581 B
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:38.07 34.61 250m: 2:49.19 35.72 350m: 4:01.77 36.20

100m: 1:03.46 33.18 200m: 2:13.47 35.40 300m: 3:25.57 36.38 400m: 4:37.19 35.42

10. Dariana MONEVA 16 Briz 4:38.61 572 B
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:39.67 35.01 250m: 2:51.04 35.84 350m: 4:03.40 36.20

100m: 1:04.66 33.73 200m: 2:15.20 35.53 300m: 3:27.20 36.16 400m: 4:38.61 35.21

11. Raiya PETROVA 15 Mladost'91 4:39.84 564 B
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.95 35.22 250m: 2:51.58 36.04 350m: 4:04.55 36.32

100m: 1:04.73 34.19 200m: 2:15.54 35.59 300m: 3:28.23 36.65 400m: 4:39.84 35.29

12. Selena VLAHOVA 16 Levent SC 4:41.11 557 B
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:41.46 35.48 250m: 2:53.03 36.08 350m: 4:06.46 36.71

100m: 1:05.98 34.32 200m: 2:16.95 35.49 300m: 3:29.75 36.72 400m: 4:41.11 34.65

13. Alexandra VACHKOVA 17 Asteri 4:41.23 556 B
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:40.32 34.79 250m: 2:51.90 36.22 350m: 4:05.13 36.58

100m: 1:05.53 33.94 200m: 2:15.68 35.36 300m: 3:28.55 36.65 400m: 4:41.23 36.10

14. Eliza KRALEVA 15 Cherno More 4:41.28 556 B
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:40.96 35.51 250m: 2:52.85 36.06 350m: 4:05.70 36.57

100m: 1:05.45 34.30 200m: 2:16.79 35.83 300m: 3:29.13 36.28 400m: 4:41.28 35.58

15. Viktoria APOSTOLOVA 19 Trayana 4:42.17 550 B
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:40.72 35.11 250m: 2:52.45 36.18 350m: 4:05.98 36.83

100m: 1:05.61 34.19 200m: 2:16.27 35.55 300m: 3:29.15 36.70 400m: 4:42.17 36.19

16. Ella Fenech ATTARD 13 Olimpia 4:43.15 545 B
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:41.69 35.51 250m: 2:53.60 36.13 350m: 4:07.24 36.92

100m: 1:06.18 34.66 200m: 2:17.47 35.78 300m: 3:30.32 36.72 400m: 4:43.15 35.91
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 26, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Ana DELINESHEVA 15 Akulite 4:43.29 544 R
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:41.24 35.27 250m: 2:54.04 36.61 350m: 4:07.86 36.78

100m: 1:05.97 34.49 200m: 2:17.43 36.19 300m: 3:31.08 37.04 400m: 4:43.29 35.43

18. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 14 Levski 4:43.50 543 R
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:41.43 35.86 250m: 2:54.03 36.47 350m: 4:08.04 37.01

100m: 1:05.57 34.08 200m: 2:17.56 36.13 300m: 3:31.03 37.00 400m: 4:43.50 35.46

19. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 15 Cherno More 4:45.35 532
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:41.63 35.47 250m: 2:54.64 36.52 350m: 4:08.56 37.22

100m: 1:06.16 34.43 200m: 2:18.12 36.49 300m: 3:31.34 36.70 400m: 4:45.35 36.79

20. Mihaela STEFANOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 4:46.39 526
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:44.40 37.02 250m: 2:58.50 37.35 350m: 4:11.48 36.38

100m: 1:07.38 35.68 200m: 2:21.15 36.75 300m: 3:35.10 36.60 400m: 4:46.39 34.91

21. Dara BARAKOVA 16 Damini LV 4:47.22 522
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:41.85 35.96 250m: 2:55.57 37.00 350m: 4:10.79 37.73

100m: 1:05.89 34.57 200m: 2:18.57 36.72 300m: 3:33.06 37.49 400m: 4:47.22 36.43

22. Alisia KICHUKOVA 18 Mladost'91 4:48.65 514
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:43.40 35.84 250m: 2:56.50 36.67 350m: 4:11.64 37.53

100m: 1:07.56 35.33 200m: 2:19.83 36.43 300m: 3:34.11 37.61 400m: 4:48.65 37.01

23. Desislava LAZAROVA 16 Vihren 4:48.66 514
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:42.59 36.17 250m: 2:56.85 36.88 350m: 4:12.57 37.96

100m: 1:06.42 34.84 200m: 2:19.97 37.38 300m: 3:34.61 37.76 400m: 4:48.66 36.09

24. Yoana VELICHKOVA 17 Levent SC 4:49.83 508
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:44.28 36.56 250m: 2:57.85 37.05 350m: 4:12.66 37.43

100m: 1:07.72 35.24 200m: 2:20.80 36.52 300m: 3:35.23 37.38 400m: 4:49.83 37.17

25. Dariya MIHAILOVA 13 Trayana 4:49.84 508
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:43.14 36.23 250m: 2:58.36 37.66 350m: 4:14.51 38.00

100m: 1:06.91 35.44 200m: 2:20.70 37.56 300m: 3:36.51 38.15 400m: 4:49.84 35.33

26. Monika RADKOVA 17 Olimpia 4:50.40 505
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:42.93 36.12 250m: 2:57.07 37.63 350m: 4:13.06 37.84

100m: 1:06.81 35.00 200m: 2:19.44 36.51 300m: 3:35.22 38.15 400m: 4:50.40 37.34

27. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 17 Briz 4:50.50 504
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.90 37.13 250m: 2:59.14 37.72 350m: 4:14.56 37.70

100m: 1:06.77 35.37 200m: 2:21.42 37.52 300m: 3:36.86 37.72 400m: 4:50.50 35.94

28. Bianka HRISTOVA 17 Akulite 4:51.10 501
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:44.42 36.80 250m: 2:58.43 36.87 350m: 4:14.26 37.95

100m: 1:07.62 35.82 200m: 2:21.56 37.14 300m: 3:36.31 37.88 400m: 4:51.10 36.84

29. Rumena TERZIEVA 19 Lokomotiv 4:51.77 498
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:43.31 35.88 250m: 2:57.81 37.53 350m: 4:14.20 38.35

100m: 1:07.43 34.67 200m: 2:20.28 36.97 300m: 3:35.85 38.04 400m: 4:51.77 37.57

30. Izabela STOYNOVA 15 Etar2 4:51.88 497
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:45.16 37.50 250m: 3:00.33 37.74 350m: 4:16.11 37.99

100m: 1:07.66 36.20 200m: 2:22.59 37.43 300m: 3:38.12 37.79 400m: 4:51.88 35.77

31. Mirela MIREVA 17 Asteri 4:52.08 496
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:43.39 36.78 250m: 2:58.63 37.71 350m: 4:14.87 37.87

100m: 1:06.61 35.29 200m: 2:20.92 37.53 300m: 3:37.00 38.37 400m: 4:52.08 37.21

32. Mira GEORGIEVA 17 Levent SC 4:52.24 495
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.64 36.89 250m: 2:59.39 37.33 350m: 4:15.31 37.95

100m: 1:07.75 35.60 200m: 2:22.06 37.42 300m: 3:37.36 37.97 400m: 4:52.24 36.93

33. Ralitza ILIEVA 15 Sprint 4:52.30 495
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:44.83 36.60 250m: 2:59.08 37.51 350m: 4:15.88 38.37

100m: 1:08.23 35.77 200m: 2:21.57 36.74 300m: 3:37.51 38.43 400m: 4:52.30 36.42

34. Anita RADULOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 4:53.76 488
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:46.58 37.71 250m: 3:01.66 37.93 350m: 4:17.32 38.28

100m: 1:08.87 36.12 200m: 2:23.73 37.15 300m: 3:39.04 37.38 400m: 4:53.76 36.44
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 26, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

35. Veronika TODOROVA 16 Metropol 4:54.00 486
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:43.10 36.53 250m: 2:58.86 38.26 350m: 4:16.49 38.86

100m: 1:06.57 35.03 200m: 2:20.60 37.50 300m: 3:37.63 38.77 400m: 4:54.00 37.51

36. Petra ZAHARIEVA 13 G.D.S 4:54.06 486
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:46.38 37.89 250m: 3:01.76 37.29 350m: 4:17.87 37.88

100m: 1:08.49 36.33 200m: 2:24.47 38.09 300m: 3:39.99 38.23 400m: 4:54.06 36.19

37. Eva YANKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 4:54.92 482
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:44.81 37.37 250m: 3:01.56 38.48 350m: 4:18.28 38.28

100m: 1:07.44 35.37 200m: 2:23.08 38.27 300m: 3:40.00 38.44 400m: 4:54.92 36.64

38. Raya VACHKOVA 14 Asteri 4:55.97 477
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:47.81 37.73 250m: 3:02.68 36.66 350m: 4:18.63 37.90

100m: 1:10.08 36.99 200m: 2:26.02 38.21 300m: 3:40.73 38.05 400m: 4:55.97 37.34

39. Nikol PANDOVA 14 Olimpia 4:56.43 475
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:45.41 37.23 250m: 3:01.97 39.06 350m: 4:19.86 38.96

100m: 1:08.18 36.05 200m: 2:22.91 37.50 300m: 3:40.90 38.93 400m: 4:56.43 36.57

40. Lubomira POPOVA 13 Mladost'91 4:57.06 472
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:47.05 37.27 250m: 3:02.29 37.90 350m: 4:19.17 38.42

100m: 1:09.78 36.77 200m: 2:24.39 37.34 300m: 3:40.75 38.46 400m: 4:57.06 37.89

41. Mariya BELYOVA 13 G.D.S 4:57.50 469
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:45.70 37.11 250m: 3:02.02 38.38 350m: 4:19.59 38.75

100m: 1:08.59 36.60 200m: 2:23.64 37.94 300m: 3:40.84 38.82 400m: 4:57.50 37.91

42. Gergana LUKANOVA 14 Metropol 4:58.75 464
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:48.21 38.11 250m: 3:04.60 38.02 350m: 4:21.44 38.45

100m: 1:10.10 37.03 200m: 2:26.58 38.37 300m: 3:42.99 38.39 400m: 4:58.75 37.31

43. Anita IVANOVA 14 Bolyari 2009 4:59.06 462
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:47.12 38.13 250m: 3:03.53 37.95 350m: 4:21.58 39.09

100m: 1:08.99 36.46 200m: 2:25.58 38.46 300m: 3:42.49 38.96 400m: 4:59.06 37.48

44. Simona VIDINOVA 14 Cherno More 5:00.09 457
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:47.77 38.34 250m: 3:04.86 38.63 350m: 4:22.87 39.03

100m: 1:09.43 36.63 200m: 2:26.23 38.46 300m: 3:43.84 38.98 400m: 5:00.09 37.22

45. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 5:00.32 456
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:47.81 37.65 250m: 3:05.48 38.45 350m: 4:22.98 38.48

100m: 1:10.16 36.52 200m: 2:27.03 39.22 300m: 3:44.50 39.02 400m: 5:00.32 37.34

46. Izabela VELCHEVA 14 Metropol 5:01.54 451
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:50.68 38.11 250m: 3:06.60 37.89 350m: 4:23.86 38.87

100m: 1:12.57 37.80 200m: 2:28.71 38.03 300m: 3:44.99 38.39 400m: 5:01.54 37.68

47. Joana KARLOVA 17 Olimpia 5:03.92 440
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:48.09 38.16 250m: 3:06.14 39.17 350m: 4:21.91 37.23

100m: 1:09.93 36.83 200m: 2:26.97 38.88 300m: 3:44.68 38.54 400m: 5:03.92 42.01

48. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 17 Cherno More 5:04.26 439
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:50.68 38.72 250m: 3:08.52 39.24 350m: 4:26.70 39.05

100m: 1:11.96 37.80 200m: 2:29.28 38.60 300m: 3:47.65 39.13 400m: 5:04.26 37.56

49. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 14 Levski 5:04.32 439
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:46.60 38.14 250m: 3:05.43 39.65 350m: 4:24.75 39.66

100m: 1:08.46 36.26 200m: 2:25.78 39.18 300m: 3:45.09 39.66 400m: 5:04.32 39.57

50. Simona STAYKOVA 14 Briz 5:04.54 438
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:49.96 38.50 250m: 3:07.14 38.81 350m: 4:25.60 39.32

100m: 1:11.46 38.09 200m: 2:28.33 38.37 300m: 3:46.28 39.14 400m: 5:04.54 38.94

51. Klimentina MIHOVA 15 Trayana 5:04.88 436
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:50.27 39.04 250m: 3:09.40 39.69 350m: 4:28.53 39.39

100m: 1:11.23 37.39 200m: 2:29.71 39.44 300m: 3:49.14 39.74 400m: 5:04.88 36.35

52. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 17 Cherno More 5:05.89 432
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:52.64 39.02 250m: 3:11.22 39.41 350m: 4:28.92 38.62

100m: 1:13.62 38.23 200m: 2:31.81 39.17 300m: 3:50.30 39.08 400m: 5:05.89 36.97
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Event 26, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

53. Deya BOJANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 5:06.06 431
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:50.16 38.43 250m: 3:08.65 39.80 350m: 4:28.28 39.77

100m: 1:11.73 37.91 200m: 2:28.85 38.69 300m: 3:48.51 39.86 400m: 5:06.06 37.78

54. Viktoriya POPOVA 13 Lokomotiv 5:06.75 428
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:49.54 38.52 250m: 3:07.90 39.80 350m: 4:28.41 40.05

100m: 1:11.02 37.54 200m: 2:28.10 38.56 300m: 3:48.36 40.46 400m: 5:06.75 38.34

55. Svetlana TANEVA 15 Burgas 5:10.32 414
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:49.31 38.68 250m: 3:09.61 40.31 350m: 4:31.00 40.30

100m: 1:10.63 37.78 200m: 2:29.30 39.99 300m: 3:50.70 41.09 400m: 5:10.32 39.32

56. Varvara SAFONOVA 14 Akulite 5:10.47 413
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:51.83 39.90 250m: 3:11.78 39.58 350m: 4:32.07 39.99

100m: 1:11.93 37.80 200m: 2:32.20 40.37 300m: 3:52.08 40.30 400m: 5:10.47 38.40

57. Siyana BUDAKOVA 13 Akulite 5:10.59 413
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.91 39.44 250m: 3:10.12 40.19 350m: 4:31.26 40.67

100m: 1:11.47 37.56 200m: 2:29.93 39.02 300m: 3:50.59 40.47 400m: 5:10.59 39.33

58. Dayana YANCHEVA 14 Neftochimic 5:10.95 411
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:48.78 39.32 250m: 3:08.26 39.61 350m: 4:30.78 41.75

100m: 1:09.46 36.50 200m: 2:28.65 39.87 300m: 3:49.03 40.77 400m: 5:10.95 40.17

59. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 14 Nsa 5:11.13 410
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:55.32 40.06 250m: 3:14.71 39.51 350m: 4:34.15 39.66

100m: 1:15.26 39.55 200m: 2:35.20 39.88 300m: 3:54.49 39.78 400m: 5:11.13 36.98

60. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 14 Asteri 5:11.84 408
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:54.57 39.92 250m: 3:13.42 39.47 350m: 4:32.97 39.95

100m: 1:14.65 38.85 200m: 2:33.95 39.38 300m: 3:53.02 39.60 400m: 5:11.84 38.87

61. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 14 Sandanski 5:15.20 395
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:54.00 39.72 250m: 3:15.16 40.66 350m: 4:35.78 40.19

100m: 1:14.28 38.93 200m: 2:34.50 40.50 300m: 3:55.59 40.43 400m: 5:15.20 39.42

62. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 14 Briz 5:15.30 394
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:53.05 40.34 250m: 3:15.88 40.85 350m: 4:36.88 40.53

100m: 1:12.71 38.07 200m: 2:35.03 41.98 300m: 3:56.35 40.47 400m: 5:15.30 38.42

63. Lidiya DIMITROVA 13 Cherno More 5:15.31 394
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:52.29 40.78 250m: 3:15.41 41.64 350m: 4:36.93 41.44

100m: 1:11.51 38.26 200m: 2:33.77 41.48 300m: 3:55.49 40.08 400m: 5:15.31 38.38

64. Lora YONOVA 15 Akulite 5:16.40 390
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:55.15 40.39 250m: 3:15.13 39.94 350m: 4:36.53 40.76

100m: 1:14.76 38.79 200m: 2:35.19 40.04 300m: 3:55.77 40.64 400m: 5:16.40 39.87

65. Siana KOYCHEVA 15 Briz 5:17.47 386
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:52.09 39.89 250m: 3:13.00 40.91 350m: 4:36.33 41.91

100m: 1:12.20 38.60 200m: 2:32.09 40.00 300m: 3:54.42 41.42 400m: 5:17.47 41.14

66. Boryana CHESHMEDJIEVA 13 Levski 5:21.84 371
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:54.60 40.75 250m: 3:18.14 41.87 350m: 4:41.85 42.11

100m: 1:13.85 39.19 200m: 2:36.27 41.67 300m: 3:59.74 41.60 400m: 5:21.84 39.99

67. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 5:22.78 367
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:55.38 41.13 250m: 3:18.75 41.77 350m: 4:42.46 42.58

100m: 1:14.25 39.56 200m: 2:36.98 41.60 300m: 3:59.88 41.13 400m: 5:22.78 40.32

68. Niya MARINOVA 13 Cherno More 5:23.53 365
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:58.76 41.80 250m: 3:21.98 41.41 350m: 4:43.82 40.83

100m: 1:16.96 40.82 200m: 2:40.57 41.81 300m: 4:02.99 41.01 400m: 5:23.53 39.71

69. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 14 Smolian 5:24.22 363
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:54.78 40.99 250m: 3:20.21 42.69 350m: 4:44.64 42.08

100m: 1:13.79 39.09 200m: 2:37.52 42.74 300m: 4:02.56 42.35 400m: 5:24.22 39.58

70. Ivaila TODOROVA 14 Chernomorets 5:24.74 361
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:56.85 41.25 250m: 3:21.47 42.15 350m: 4:45.24 41.59

100m: 1:15.60 40.19 200m: 2:39.32 42.47 300m: 4:03.65 42.18 400m: 5:24.74 39.50
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 26, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

71. Gabriela KRASTEVA 14 Lokomotiv 5:24.83 361
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:56.85 41.89 250m: 3:22.23 42.82 350m: 4:46.64 42.11

100m: 1:14.96 39.97 200m: 2:39.41 42.56 300m: 4:04.53 42.30 400m: 5:24.83 38.19

72. Margarita MITEVA 19 Briz 5:25.22 359
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:55.82 41.16 250m: 3:20.25 42.11 350m: 4:44.79 42.65

100m: 1:14.66 39.98 200m: 2:38.14 42.32 300m: 4:02.14 41.89 400m: 5:25.22 40.43

73. Viktoria SOTIROVA 14 Trayana 5:27.86 351
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:56.91 41.99 250m: 3:21.56 42.34 350m: 4:46.63 42.41

100m: 1:14.92 39.84 200m: 2:39.22 42.31 300m: 4:04.22 42.66 400m: 5:27.86 41.23

74. Mateya ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 5:28.03 350
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 1:59.50 41.49 250m: 3:23.54 41.99 350m: 4:47.60 41.87

100m: 1:18.01 41.03 200m: 2:41.55 42.05 300m: 4:05.73 42.19 400m: 5:28.03 40.43

75. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 13 Levski 5:28.10 350
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:58.43 42.42 250m: 3:23.48 43.03 350m: 4:49.62 42.82

100m: 1:16.01 40.59 200m: 2:40.45 42.02 300m: 4:06.80 43.32 400m: 5:28.10 38.48

76. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 13 Nsa 5:30.20 343
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 1:58.96 41.99 250m: 3:23.92 42.16 350m: 4:50.06 42.96

100m: 1:16.97 40.89 200m: 2:41.76 42.80 300m: 4:07.10 43.18 400m: 5:30.20 40.14

77. Erika ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 5:30.39 343
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 1:59.28 41.28 250m: 3:23.56 42.21 350m: 4:48.33 42.38

100m: 1:18.00 40.77 200m: 2:41.35 42.07 300m: 4:05.95 42.39 400m: 5:30.39 42.06

78. Valentina MASHEVA 14 Torpedo 5:31.44 339
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 1:59.17 42.02 250m: 3:23.89 41.86 350m: 4:49.21 42.50

100m: 1:17.15 40.92 200m: 2:42.03 42.86 300m: 4:06.71 42.82 400m: 5:31.44 42.23

79. Gabriela KARACHOMAKOVA 14 Mladost'91 5:33.72 332
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 1:59.81 41.97 250m: 3:25.52 43.05 350m: 4:51.83 43.25

100m: 1:17.84 40.71 200m: 2:42.47 42.66 300m: 4:08.58 43.06 400m: 5:33.72 41.89

80. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 5:42.48 308
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 2:00.52 43.38 250m: 3:29.08 44.41 350m: 4:58.50 45.06

100m: 1:17.14 40.41 200m: 2:44.67 44.15 300m: 4:13.44 44.36 400m: 5:42.48 43.98

81. Radeya DINEVA 13 Trayana 5:43.70 304
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:01.63 43.85 250m: 3:30.24 44.73 350m: 4:59.36 44.81

100m: 1:17.78 41.20 200m: 2:45.51 43.88 300m: 4:14.55 44.31 400m: 5:43.70 44.34

DNS Desislava BELOVA 15 Chernomorets

13 - 14 years

1. Simona IVANOVA 14 Olimp 4:28.93 636 A
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.39 34.03 250m: 2:45.45 34.20 350m: 3:54.79 34.72

100m: 1:03.36 33.22 200m: 2:11.25 33.86 300m: 3:20.07 34.62 400m: 4:28.93 34.14

2. Ella Fenech ATTARD 13 Olimpia 4:43.15 545 B
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:41.69 35.51 250m: 2:53.60 36.13 350m: 4:07.24 36.92

100m: 1:06.18 34.66 200m: 2:17.47 35.78 300m: 3:30.32 36.72 400m: 4:43.15 35.91

3. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 14 Levski 4:43.50 543 R
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:41.43 35.86 250m: 2:54.03 36.47 350m: 4:08.04 37.01

100m: 1:05.57 34.08 200m: 2:17.56 36.13 300m: 3:31.03 37.00 400m: 4:43.50 35.46

4. Mihaela STEFANOVA 14 Dobrudzha2021 4:46.39 526
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:44.40 37.02 250m: 2:58.50 37.35 350m: 4:11.48 36.38

100m: 1:07.38 35.68 200m: 2:21.15 36.75 300m: 3:35.10 36.60 400m: 4:46.39 34.91

5. Dariya MIHAILOVA 13 Trayana 4:49.84 508
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:43.14 36.23 250m: 2:58.36 37.66 350m: 4:14.51 38.00

100m: 1:06.91 35.44 200m: 2:20.70 37.56 300m: 3:36.51 38.15 400m: 4:49.84 35.33

6. Anita RADULOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 4:53.76 488
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:46.58 37.71 250m: 3:01.66 37.93 350m: 4:17.32 38.28

100m: 1:08.87 36.12 200m: 2:23.73 37.15 300m: 3:39.04 37.38 400m: 4:53.76 36.44
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 26, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

7. Petra ZAHARIEVA 13 G.D.S 4:54.06 486
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:46.38 37.89 250m: 3:01.76 37.29 350m: 4:17.87 37.88

100m: 1:08.49 36.33 200m: 2:24.47 38.09 300m: 3:39.99 38.23 400m: 4:54.06 36.19

8. Raya VACHKOVA 14 Asteri 4:55.97 477
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:47.81 37.73 250m: 3:02.68 36.66 350m: 4:18.63 37.90

100m: 1:10.08 36.99 200m: 2:26.02 38.21 300m: 3:40.73 38.05 400m: 4:55.97 37.34

9. Nikol PANDOVA 14 Olimpia 4:56.43 475
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:45.41 37.23 250m: 3:01.97 39.06 350m: 4:19.86 38.96

100m: 1:08.18 36.05 200m: 2:22.91 37.50 300m: 3:40.90 38.93 400m: 4:56.43 36.57

10. Lubomira POPOVA 13 Mladost'91 4:57.06 472
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:47.05 37.27 250m: 3:02.29 37.90 350m: 4:19.17 38.42

100m: 1:09.78 36.77 200m: 2:24.39 37.34 300m: 3:40.75 38.46 400m: 4:57.06 37.89

11. Mariya BELYOVA 13 G.D.S 4:57.50 469
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:45.70 37.11 250m: 3:02.02 38.38 350m: 4:19.59 38.75

100m: 1:08.59 36.60 200m: 2:23.64 37.94 300m: 3:40.84 38.82 400m: 4:57.50 37.91

12. Gergana LUKANOVA 14 Metropol 4:58.75 464
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:48.21 38.11 250m: 3:04.60 38.02 350m: 4:21.44 38.45

100m: 1:10.10 37.03 200m: 2:26.58 38.37 300m: 3:42.99 38.39 400m: 4:58.75 37.31

13. Anita IVANOVA 14 Bolyari 2009 4:59.06 462
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:47.12 38.13 250m: 3:03.53 37.95 350m: 4:21.58 39.09

100m: 1:08.99 36.46 200m: 2:25.58 38.46 300m: 3:42.49 38.96 400m: 4:59.06 37.48

14. Simona VIDINOVA 14 Cherno More 5:00.09 457
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:47.77 38.34 250m: 3:04.86 38.63 350m: 4:22.87 39.03

100m: 1:09.43 36.63 200m: 2:26.23 38.46 300m: 3:43.84 38.98 400m: 5:00.09 37.22

15. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 5:00.32 456
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:47.81 37.65 250m: 3:05.48 38.45 350m: 4:22.98 38.48

100m: 1:10.16 36.52 200m: 2:27.03 39.22 300m: 3:44.50 39.02 400m: 5:00.32 37.34

16. Izabela VELCHEVA 14 Metropol 5:01.54 451
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:50.68 38.11 250m: 3:06.60 37.89 350m: 4:23.86 38.87

100m: 1:12.57 37.80 200m: 2:28.71 38.03 300m: 3:44.99 38.39 400m: 5:01.54 37.68

17. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 14 Levski 5:04.32 439
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:46.60 38.14 250m: 3:05.43 39.65 350m: 4:24.75 39.66

100m: 1:08.46 36.26 200m: 2:25.78 39.18 300m: 3:45.09 39.66 400m: 5:04.32 39.57

18. Simona STAYKOVA 14 Briz 5:04.54 438
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:49.96 38.50 250m: 3:07.14 38.81 350m: 4:25.60 39.32

100m: 1:11.46 38.09 200m: 2:28.33 38.37 300m: 3:46.28 39.14 400m: 5:04.54 38.94

19. Deya BOJANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 5:06.06 431
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:50.16 38.43 250m: 3:08.65 39.80 350m: 4:28.28 39.77

100m: 1:11.73 37.91 200m: 2:28.85 38.69 300m: 3:48.51 39.86 400m: 5:06.06 37.78

20. Viktoriya POPOVA 13 Lokomotiv 5:06.75 428
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:49.54 38.52 250m: 3:07.90 39.80 350m: 4:28.41 40.05

100m: 1:11.02 37.54 200m: 2:28.10 38.56 300m: 3:48.36 40.46 400m: 5:06.75 38.34

21. Varvara SAFONOVA 14 Akulite 5:10.47 413
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:51.83 39.90 250m: 3:11.78 39.58 350m: 4:32.07 39.99

100m: 1:11.93 37.80 200m: 2:32.20 40.37 300m: 3:52.08 40.30 400m: 5:10.47 38.40

22. Siyana BUDAKOVA 13 Akulite 5:10.59 413
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:50.91 39.44 250m: 3:10.12 40.19 350m: 4:31.26 40.67

100m: 1:11.47 37.56 200m: 2:29.93 39.02 300m: 3:50.59 40.47 400m: 5:10.59 39.33

23. Dayana YANCHEVA 14 Neftochimic 5:10.95 411
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:48.78 39.32 250m: 3:08.26 39.61 350m: 4:30.78 41.75

100m: 1:09.46 36.50 200m: 2:28.65 39.87 300m: 3:49.03 40.77 400m: 5:10.95 40.17

24. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 14 Nsa 5:11.13 410
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:55.32 40.06 250m: 3:14.71 39.51 350m: 4:34.15 39.66

100m: 1:15.26 39.55 200m: 2:35.20 39.88 300m: 3:54.49 39.78 400m: 5:11.13 36.98
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Event 26, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

25. Antoaneta CHANKOVA 14 Asteri 5:11.84 408
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:54.57 39.92 250m: 3:13.42 39.47 350m: 4:32.97 39.95

100m: 1:14.65 38.85 200m: 2:33.95 39.38 300m: 3:53.02 39.60 400m: 5:11.84 38.87

26. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 14 Sandanski 5:15.20 395
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:54.00 39.72 250m: 3:15.16 40.66 350m: 4:35.78 40.19

100m: 1:14.28 38.93 200m: 2:34.50 40.50 300m: 3:55.59 40.43 400m: 5:15.20 39.42

27. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 14 Briz 5:15.30 394
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:53.05 40.34 250m: 3:15.88 40.85 350m: 4:36.88 40.53

100m: 1:12.71 38.07 200m: 2:35.03 41.98 300m: 3:56.35 40.47 400m: 5:15.30 38.42

28. Lidiya DIMITROVA 13 Cherno More 5:15.31 394
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:52.29 40.78 250m: 3:15.41 41.64 350m: 4:36.93 41.44

100m: 1:11.51 38.26 200m: 2:33.77 41.48 300m: 3:55.49 40.08 400m: 5:15.31 38.38

29. Boryana CHESHMEDJIEVA 13 Levski 5:21.84 371
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:54.60 40.75 250m: 3:18.14 41.87 350m: 4:41.85 42.11

100m: 1:13.85 39.19 200m: 2:36.27 41.67 300m: 3:59.74 41.60 400m: 5:21.84 39.99

30. Tsvetelina STOYANOVA 13 Galata-Varna 5:22.78 367
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:55.38 41.13 250m: 3:18.75 41.77 350m: 4:42.46 42.58

100m: 1:14.25 39.56 200m: 2:36.98 41.60 300m: 3:59.88 41.13 400m: 5:22.78 40.32

31. Niya MARINOVA 13 Cherno More 5:23.53 365
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:58.76 41.80 250m: 3:21.98 41.41 350m: 4:43.82 40.83

100m: 1:16.96 40.82 200m: 2:40.57 41.81 300m: 4:02.99 41.01 400m: 5:23.53 39.71

32. Bozhidara DRAGANOVA 14 Smolian 5:24.22 363
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:54.78 40.99 250m: 3:20.21 42.69 350m: 4:44.64 42.08

100m: 1:13.79 39.09 200m: 2:37.52 42.74 300m: 4:02.56 42.35 400m: 5:24.22 39.58

33. Ivaila TODOROVA 14 Chernomorets 5:24.74 361
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:56.85 41.25 250m: 3:21.47 42.15 350m: 4:45.24 41.59

100m: 1:15.60 40.19 200m: 2:39.32 42.47 300m: 4:03.65 42.18 400m: 5:24.74 39.50

34. Gabriela KRASTEVA 14 Lokomotiv 5:24.83 361
50m: 34.99 34.99 150m: 1:56.85 41.89 250m: 3:22.23 42.82 350m: 4:46.64 42.11

100m: 1:14.96 39.97 200m: 2:39.41 42.56 300m: 4:04.53 42.30 400m: 5:24.83 38.19

35. Viktoria SOTIROVA 14 Trayana 5:27.86 351
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:56.91 41.99 250m: 3:21.56 42.34 350m: 4:46.63 42.41

100m: 1:14.92 39.84 200m: 2:39.22 42.31 300m: 4:04.22 42.66 400m: 5:27.86 41.23

36. Mateya ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 5:28.03 350
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 1:59.50 41.49 250m: 3:23.54 41.99 350m: 4:47.60 41.87

100m: 1:18.01 41.03 200m: 2:41.55 42.05 300m: 4:05.73 42.19 400m: 5:28.03 40.43

37. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 13 Levski 5:28.10 350
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:58.43 42.42 250m: 3:23.48 43.03 350m: 4:49.62 42.82

100m: 1:16.01 40.59 200m: 2:40.45 42.02 300m: 4:06.80 43.32 400m: 5:28.10 38.48

38. Mariya GRANCHAROVA 13 Nsa 5:30.20 343
50m: 36.08 36.08 150m: 1:58.96 41.99 250m: 3:23.92 42.16 350m: 4:50.06 42.96

100m: 1:16.97 40.89 200m: 2:41.76 42.80 300m: 4:07.10 43.18 400m: 5:30.20 40.14

39. Erika ENCHEVA 14 Sandanski 5:30.39 343
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 1:59.28 41.28 250m: 3:23.56 42.21 350m: 4:48.33 42.38

100m: 1:18.00 40.77 200m: 2:41.35 42.07 300m: 4:05.95 42.39 400m: 5:30.39 42.06

40. Valentina MASHEVA 14 Torpedo 5:31.44 339
50m: 36.23 36.23 150m: 1:59.17 42.02 250m: 3:23.89 41.86 350m: 4:49.21 42.50

100m: 1:17.15 40.92 200m: 2:42.03 42.86 300m: 4:06.71 42.82 400m: 5:31.44 42.23

41. Gabriela KARACHOMAKOVA 14 Mladost'91 5:33.72 332
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 1:59.81 41.97 250m: 3:25.52 43.05 350m: 4:51.83 43.25

100m: 1:17.84 40.71 200m: 2:42.47 42.66 300m: 4:08.58 43.06 400m: 5:33.72 41.89

42. Andreya ANGELOVA 14 Torpedo 5:42.48 308
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 2:00.52 43.38 250m: 3:29.08 44.41 350m: 4:58.50 45.06

100m: 1:17.14 40.41 200m: 2:44.67 44.15 300m: 4:13.44 44.36 400m: 5:42.48 43.98
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Event 26, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

43. Radeya DINEVA 13 Trayana 5:43.70 304
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 2:01.63 43.85 250m: 3:30.24 44.73 350m: 4:59.36 44.81

100m: 1:17.78 41.20 200m: 2:45.51 43.88 300m: 4:14.55 44.31 400m: 5:43.70 44.34

15 - 17 years

1. Tiana TEMELKOVA 17 Sprint 4:23.03 680 A
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.08 33.58 250m: 2:42.41 32.85 350m: 3:48.95 33.70

100m: 1:02.50 32.50 200m: 2:09.56 33.48 300m: 3:15.25 32.84 400m: 4:23.03 34.08

2. Radina RADEVA 15 Asteri 4:25.22 663 A
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:36.81 33.02 250m: 2:43.93 33.55 350m: 3:51.88 34.21

100m: 1:03.79 32.73 200m: 2:10.38 33.57 300m: 3:17.67 33.74 400m: 4:25.22 33.34

3. Eva HRISTOVA 17 Briz 4:32.11 614 A
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:37.56 33.83 250m: 2:47.50 35.22 350m: 3:58.34 35.46

100m: 1:03.73 33.21 200m: 2:12.28 34.72 300m: 3:22.88 35.38 400m: 4:32.11 33.77

4. Elica KOSTADINOVA 15 Lokomotiv 4:32.81 609 A
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:37.95 34.01 250m: 2:47.00 34.82 350m: 3:57.90 35.55

100m: 1:03.94 33.37 200m: 2:12.18 34.23 300m: 3:22.35 35.35 400m: 4:32.81 34.91

5. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 17 G.D.S 4:36.09 587 A
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:40.10 34.69 250m: 2:50.24 35.03 350m: 4:00.85 35.45

100m: 1:05.41 33.99 200m: 2:15.21 35.11 300m: 3:25.40 35.16 400m: 4:36.09 35.24

6. Dariana MONEVA 16 Briz 4:38.61 572 B
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:39.67 35.01 250m: 2:51.04 35.84 350m: 4:03.40 36.20

100m: 1:04.66 33.73 200m: 2:15.20 35.53 300m: 3:27.20 36.16 400m: 4:38.61 35.21

7. Raiya PETROVA 15 Mladost'91 4:39.84 564 B
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.95 35.22 250m: 2:51.58 36.04 350m: 4:04.55 36.32

100m: 1:04.73 34.19 200m: 2:15.54 35.59 300m: 3:28.23 36.65 400m: 4:39.84 35.29

8. Selena VLAHOVA 16 Levent SC 4:41.11 557 B
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:41.46 35.48 250m: 2:53.03 36.08 350m: 4:06.46 36.71

100m: 1:05.98 34.32 200m: 2:16.95 35.49 300m: 3:29.75 36.72 400m: 4:41.11 34.65

9. Alexandra VACHKOVA 17 Asteri 4:41.23 556 B
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:40.32 34.79 250m: 2:51.90 36.22 350m: 4:05.13 36.58

100m: 1:05.53 33.94 200m: 2:15.68 35.36 300m: 3:28.55 36.65 400m: 4:41.23 36.10

10. Eliza KRALEVA 15 Cherno More 4:41.28 556 B
50m: 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:40.96 35.51 250m: 2:52.85 36.06 350m: 4:05.70 36.57

100m: 1:05.45 34.30 200m: 2:16.79 35.83 300m: 3:29.13 36.28 400m: 4:41.28 35.58

11. Ana DELINESHEVA 15 Akulite 4:43.29 544 R
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:41.24 35.27 250m: 2:54.04 36.61 350m: 4:07.86 36.78

100m: 1:05.97 34.49 200m: 2:17.43 36.19 300m: 3:31.08 37.04 400m: 4:43.29 35.43

12. Mariya PETRAKIEVA 15 Cherno More 4:45.35 532
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:41.63 35.47 250m: 2:54.64 36.52 350m: 4:08.56 37.22

100m: 1:06.16 34.43 200m: 2:18.12 36.49 300m: 3:31.34 36.70 400m: 4:45.35 36.79

13. Dara BARAKOVA 16 Damini LV 4:47.22 522
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:41.85 35.96 250m: 2:55.57 37.00 350m: 4:10.79 37.73

100m: 1:05.89 34.57 200m: 2:18.57 36.72 300m: 3:33.06 37.49 400m: 4:47.22 36.43

14. Desislava LAZAROVA 16 Vihren 4:48.66 514
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:42.59 36.17 250m: 2:56.85 36.88 350m: 4:12.57 37.96

100m: 1:06.42 34.84 200m: 2:19.97 37.38 300m: 3:34.61 37.76 400m: 4:48.66 36.09

15. Yoana VELICHKOVA 17 Levent SC 4:49.83 508
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:44.28 36.56 250m: 2:57.85 37.05 350m: 4:12.66 37.43

100m: 1:07.72 35.24 200m: 2:20.80 36.52 300m: 3:35.23 37.38 400m: 4:49.83 37.17

16. Monika RADKOVA 17 Olimpia 4:50.40 505
50m: 31.81 31.81 150m: 1:42.93 36.12 250m: 2:57.07 37.63 350m: 4:13.06 37.84

100m: 1:06.81 35.00 200m: 2:19.44 36.51 300m: 3:35.22 38.15 400m: 4:50.40 37.34
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Event 26, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

17. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 17 Briz 4:50.50 504
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.90 37.13 250m: 2:59.14 37.72 350m: 4:14.56 37.70

100m: 1:06.77 35.37 200m: 2:21.42 37.52 300m: 3:36.86 37.72 400m: 4:50.50 35.94

18. Bianka HRISTOVA 17 Akulite 4:51.10 501
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:44.42 36.80 250m: 2:58.43 36.87 350m: 4:14.26 37.95

100m: 1:07.62 35.82 200m: 2:21.56 37.14 300m: 3:36.31 37.88 400m: 4:51.10 36.84

19. Izabela STOYNOVA 15 Etar2 4:51.88 497
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:45.16 37.50 250m: 3:00.33 37.74 350m: 4:16.11 37.99

100m: 1:07.66 36.20 200m: 2:22.59 37.43 300m: 3:38.12 37.79 400m: 4:51.88 35.77

20. Mirela MIREVA 17 Asteri 4:52.08 496
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:43.39 36.78 250m: 2:58.63 37.71 350m: 4:14.87 37.87

100m: 1:06.61 35.29 200m: 2:20.92 37.53 300m: 3:37.00 38.37 400m: 4:52.08 37.21

21. Mira GEORGIEVA 17 Levent SC 4:52.24 495
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.64 36.89 250m: 2:59.39 37.33 350m: 4:15.31 37.95

100m: 1:07.75 35.60 200m: 2:22.06 37.42 300m: 3:37.36 37.97 400m: 4:52.24 36.93

22. Ralitza ILIEVA 15 Sprint 4:52.30 495
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:44.83 36.60 250m: 2:59.08 37.51 350m: 4:15.88 38.37

100m: 1:08.23 35.77 200m: 2:21.57 36.74 300m: 3:37.51 38.43 400m: 4:52.30 36.42

23. Veronika TODOROVA 16 Metropol 4:54.00 486
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:43.10 36.53 250m: 2:58.86 38.26 350m: 4:16.49 38.86

100m: 1:06.57 35.03 200m: 2:20.60 37.50 300m: 3:37.63 38.77 400m: 4:54.00 37.51

24. Eva YANKOVA 16 Lokomotiv 4:54.92 482
50m: 32.07 32.07 150m: 1:44.81 37.37 250m: 3:01.56 38.48 350m: 4:18.28 38.28

100m: 1:07.44 35.37 200m: 2:23.08 38.27 300m: 3:40.00 38.44 400m: 4:54.92 36.64

25. Joana KARLOVA 17 Olimpia 5:03.92 440
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:48.09 38.16 250m: 3:06.14 39.17 350m: 4:21.91 37.23

100m: 1:09.93 36.83 200m: 2:26.97 38.88 300m: 3:44.68 38.54 400m: 5:03.92 42.01

26. Hristina PLUGCHIEVA 17 Cherno More 5:04.26 439
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:50.68 38.72 250m: 3:08.52 39.24 350m: 4:26.70 39.05

100m: 1:11.96 37.80 200m: 2:29.28 38.60 300m: 3:47.65 39.13 400m: 5:04.26 37.56

27. Klimentina MIHOVA 15 Trayana 5:04.88 436
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:50.27 39.04 250m: 3:09.40 39.69 350m: 4:28.53 39.39

100m: 1:11.23 37.39 200m: 2:29.71 39.44 300m: 3:49.14 39.74 400m: 5:04.88 36.35

28. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 17 Cherno More 5:05.89 432
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:52.64 39.02 250m: 3:11.22 39.41 350m: 4:28.92 38.62

100m: 1:13.62 38.23 200m: 2:31.81 39.17 300m: 3:50.30 39.08 400m: 5:05.89 36.97

29. Svetlana TANEVA 15 Burgas 5:10.32 414
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:49.31 38.68 250m: 3:09.61 40.31 350m: 4:31.00 40.30

100m: 1:10.63 37.78 200m: 2:29.30 39.99 300m: 3:50.70 41.09 400m: 5:10.32 39.32

30. Lora YONOVA 15 Akulite 5:16.40 390
50m: 35.97 35.97 150m: 1:55.15 40.39 250m: 3:15.13 39.94 350m: 4:36.53 40.76

100m: 1:14.76 38.79 200m: 2:35.19 40.04 300m: 3:55.77 40.64 400m: 5:16.40 39.87

31. Siana KOYCHEVA 15 Briz 5:17.47 386
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:52.09 39.89 250m: 3:13.00 40.91 350m: 4:36.33 41.91

100m: 1:12.20 38.60 200m: 2:32.09 40.00 300m: 3:54.42 41.42 400m: 5:17.47 41.14

DNS Desislava BELOVA 15 Chernomorets


